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FIRST
DAVID
OKWARO
NICK

ALEX
DANIEL
GLEN
DANIEL
DEREK
ANDY

TIM
GUSTAVO
KYLE
CHARLES
CHRISTIAN
PETER
DAVID
STEVEN
JONATHON
CHRISTIAN
ERIC
STEVE
VINCENT
SAIEED
JEFFREY
ALEC
ENRIQUE
ALEX
DAVID
MATT
ALEJANDRO
CHADD
TREVOR
JOSE
SAULO
JASON
DIANNA
PATRICK
ANTONIO
MARIE
HILARY
GABRIEL
ROBERT
SEBASTIAN
ZAC
MERCY
WAYNE

6th Annual NCRR
Wild Duck 5K XC
August 25, 2012

Open Results

NAME
EDWARDS
RAURA
BERNAL
PHIPPS
FARMER
RAEZ
SEIDEL
BRADLEY
CORMAN
GORE
OLM
BROWN
McKEOWN

VAN BLOMMENSTEIN

DENTON
KLOZ
ALBANESE
LOPEZ
RODRIGUEZ
MARENBURG
MOXEY
SANTIAGO
RIHAN
RANGAN
FILLMORE
ZAPATA
SAMARIN
DUNBAR
STOHL
HUESO
BRAIDEN
LILENGREEN
GUTIERREZ
RIVERA
ANGLE
CHIVAKOS
BURKHART
HERNANDEZ
SCHAPAP
CORNO
VEGA
GARCIA

BOL
CRUMPACKER
RAY
TOMASEK

AGE
25
37
29
30
26
32
32
32
32
43
28
15
30
31
28
37
27
31
16
29
34
19
21
32
23
20
25
32
36
16
15
16
17
34
15
29
29
23
24
36
16

NO AGE
34
15
30
39

GENDER
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TIME
15:35
15:39
15:44
15:48
15:53
15:57
15:59
16:03
16:05
16:06
16:29
16:32
16:34
16:35
16:36
16:39
16:42
16:42
16:44
16:48
16:52
16:55
16:58
17:03
17:06
17:16
17:21
17:29
17:35
17:36
17:42
17:44
17:45
17:49
17:51
17:54
17:58
17:60
17:60
18:14
18:18
18:27
18:32
18:55
19:07
19:10



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100

KATHY
CRISTOFER
OSWALDO
RAY
HUNTER
KELEIE

KC
JORDAN
JENNIFER
BECKI
CAMERON
MATT

JB
CHARLES
BRENDA
KATHY
TRACY
ALEJANDRO
JESUS
MARLON
NELSON
FABIAN
PINA

BOO
JESSICA
BRENNAN
KYLE
DAMON
EVELIEN
DANIELLE
BRETT
EVAN
COUTRNEY
MEREDITH
NICK
JORDAN
AMAIJAH
DEVIN
NICHOLAS
CHANDLER
KAREN
ARTHUR
DAN

JAKE

ARES
SAMMY
JACOB
AMAREE
BRANDON
JUAN

KYLE
KIANA
WILL
OMAR

KASISCHISKE
MAYERS
PERALTA
BARRETT
HIXON
WIEMANN

MEEHAN-CULLEY

HENDERSON
UWINS
McCLINTOCK
HYLTON
HYLTON
DEPEIRO
BARTLEY
STEVENS
DUNBAR
TEARE
PONCE
QUINTANA
RODRIGUEZ
RADER
SANCHEZ
BAILEY
FULLWOOD
TOMASEK
CRIMSHAW
BOYD
BROADBENT
BUNNIK
OSBORN
NETERLAND
McGREACHY
BAIRD
McCAIN
NICHOLS
ROGERS
SUMMERS
FERREIRA
PELTOE
HORTON
FAWCETT
GUZMAN
SCHEUERMAN
NOVACEK
READING
CuoMO
LILENGREEN
BERRY
SCHNEDAR
DELGADO
MARTINEZ
FILLIUS
WRIGHT
ROSALES

36
39
15
32
15
24
24
23
38
32
11
39
29
17
26
31
39
16
17
17
13
14
13
14
15
15
16
37
31
15
15
14
31
32
14
15
17
17
14
12
39
17
33
16
11
15
15

15
33
24
16
32
15
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19:13
19:15
19:15
19:17
19:18
19:22
19:24
19:35
19:36
19:39
20:02
20:05
20:07
20:15
20:20
20:29
20:36
20:36
20:42
20:50
20:52
20:53
20:55
20:58
21:03
21:06
21:27
21:28
21:30
21:32
21:36
21:37
21:42
21:45
21:52
21:53
22:09
22:10
22:14
22:14
22:15
22:20
22:21
22:26
22:37
22:58
22:59
23:07
23:08
23:13
23:14
23:15
23:18
23:40



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

LIAM
DAWN
QUNICEY
FERNANDO
RYANN
BRANDON
JARED
DAVID
MIGUEL
VALERIE
JASMIN
JANELLE
ISABEL
CHARISMA
MATT
SYDNETY
ARTEA
MARK
Lizzy
CHRISTIAN
BIANCA
SEVEN
ELIZABETH
MATTEO
NOAH
PATRICK
BLAISE
SIERRA
CHLOE
ANDERS
MELISSA
ELENA
RACHEL
NOAH
MAX
JANELLE
KRISTY
ALISON
EVAN

BOYD
STEINBERG
HETTINGER
MENDOZA
HERRARA
RODRIGUEZ
TOMASEK
BOJORQUEZ
PRIMA
RAMOS
GUZMAN
GELVEZON
ANDINO
BROADBENT
LEURMANN
GRINALVA
DUNN
JARGENSON
RAMIREZ
BOYER
BALTAZAR
RICO
MARTINEZ
FLORES
WINTHROP
GROVES
CARR
PATZIUS
SMITH
BOGAN
SYLVESTER
RICO
BUSIKE
SACCO
ARAND
LAYMAN
RADAR
JOHNSON
HARRIS

13
35
15
14
15
15
12
14
14
13
14
17
35
34
15
16
34
15
16
39
15
14
16
14
15
17
11
16
15
15
15
16
15
14
15
16
17
20
15
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23:40
23:40
23:49
23:51
24:04
24:14
24:15
24:17
24:17
24:31
24:31
24:33
24:37
24:45
24:47
25:10
252:18
25:34
25:53
25:55
26:22
26:32
26:49
26:52
26:55
27:38
27:41
27:56
28:23
28:41
28:46
29:21
29:31
30:58
31:14
31:17
32:05
36:18
36:20



